Aston Hill Bomb Hole Challenge 2019
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Race Results

Position First Name Last Name

1 Chris

2 Josh

3 George
4 Alex

5 Luke

6 George
7 loe

8 Adam
9 Tom

10 lan

11 Lewis
12 Connor
13 George
14 George
15 James
16 Kirsty
17 Casey
18 Josh

19 Annette
20 Ben

21 Aiden
22 Nala

BOLD Text Denotes Category Winner

Cockrill
Scott
Davis
Benger
Madley
Madley
Prashner
Bath
Walton
Warby
Wilkinson
Cannone
Thomas
Dalgarno
Small
Twelftree
Legge
Benger
Bath
Small
Swaby
Dog

Team
Senior
Senior
uile
uisg
ul4
ui4
ule
ui4
Senior
Senior
ule
uile
Senior
uile
ule
Women
ul4
Uil2
Women
Senior
ul4
Women

Run1
00:24.4
00:25.7
00:26.2
00:26.5
00:27.1
00:28.2
00:28.4
00:28.0
00:28.5
00:28.6
00:28.7
00:29.7
00:30.1
00:30.5
00:32.4
00:32.8
00:34.0
00:34.3
00:38.4
00:36.4
00:37.9
00:36.7

Run 2
00:24.8
00:26.9
00:26.4
00:26.8
00:28.2
00:27.7
00:27.7
00:28.2
00:28.1
00:28.8
00:29.7
00:31.6
00:30.2
00:32.6
00:31.9
00:32.7
00:33.6
00:34.4
00:34.4
00:34.9
00:36.4

Run 3

00:25.8

00:27.4

00:30.1
00:28.8

00:29.1
00:30.9

00:31.2
00:32.1
00:33.0

00:33.9

Run 4

00:25.8

00:27.2

00:31.6

00:30.6
00:34.4

00:34.9

Run5

00:28.1

00:31.3
00:34.2

00:34.5

Best
00:24.4
00:25.7
00:26.2
00:26.5
00:27.1
00:27.7
00:27.7
00:28.0
00:28.1
00:28.6
00:28.7
00:29.7
00:30.1
00:30.5
00:31.9
00:32.7
00:33.6
00:33.9
00:34.4
00:34.9
00:36.4
00:36.7



