Aston Hill Bomb Hole Challenge 2019 Promoted By Firecrestmtb.com Race Results

Position	First Name	Last Name	Team	Run 1	Run 2	Run 3	Run 4	Run 5	Best
1	Chris	Cockrill	Senior	00:24.4	00:24.8				00:24.4
2	Josh	Scott	Senior	00:25.7	00:26.9	00:25.8	00:25.8		00:25.7
3	George	Davis	U16	00:26.2	00:26.4				00:26.2
4	Alex	Benger	U14	00:26.5	00:26.8	00:27.4	00:27.2	00:28.1	00:26.5
5	Luke	Madley	U14	00:27.1	00:28.2	00:30.1			00:27.1
6	George	Madley	U14	00:28.2	00:27.7	00:28.8			00:27.7
7	Joe	Prashner	U16	00:28.4	00:27.7				00:27.7
8	Adam	Bath	U14	00:28.0	00:28.2				00:28.0
9	Tom	Walton	Senior	00:28.5	00:28.1				00:28.1
10	lan	Warby	Senior	00:28.6	00:28.8				00:28.6
11	Lewis	Wilkinson	U16	00:28.7	00:29.7	00:29.1			00:28.7
12	Connor	Cannone	U16	00:29.7	00:31.6	00:30.9	00:31.6		00:29.7
13	George	Thomas	Senior	00:30.1	00:30.2				00:30.1
14	George	Dalgarno	U16	00:30.5	00:32.6	00:31.2	00:30.6	00:31.3	00:30.5
15	James	Small	U16	00:32.4	00:31.9	00:32.1	00:34.4	00:34.2	00:31.9
16	Kirsty	Twelftree	Women	00:32.8	00:32.7	00:33.0			00:32.7
17	Casey	Legge	U14	00:34.0	00:33.6				00:33.6
18	Josh	Benger	U12	00:34.3	00:34.4	00:33.9	00:34.9	00:34.5	00:33.9
19	Annette	Bath	Women	00:38.4	00:34.4				00:34.4
20	Ben	Small	Senior	00:36.4	00:34.9				00:34.9
21	Aiden	Swaby	U14	00:37.9	00:36.4				00:36.4
22	Nala	Dog	Women	00:36.7					00:36.7

BOLD Text Denotes Category Winner